MODCO CLOSURE
PART NUMBER GUIDE
C    V   N  -  3   0   5
*The above part number (CVN-305) is for a 30”, 600lb, 1480 PSI, Vertical Closure
Denotes
closure
Orientation of Closure
V = Vertical
H = Horizontal
N = No Hinge
Denotes size of closure
i.e. 2” = 02, 8” = 08,
12” = 12, 24” = 24
Etc.
Denotes ANSI:
1 = 150, 285 PSI
2 = 300, 740 PSI
5 = 600, 1480 PSI
7 = 900, 2220 PSI